$

HANDIWALI

BIRYANI

STARTER TANDOOR SE COMBO MEALS
Veg. Gilawati Qabab 299 o Veg. Biryani Combo 259
Paneer Tikka 399 Chicken Roti Combo 159
Paneer Lahsuni Tikka 399 Mutton Roti Combo 179
Chicken Kadi 99 Chicken Biryani Combo 269
Chicken Pakoda 149 Mutton Biryani Combo 299
Chicken Tikka 399 Chicken Rice Bowl 159
Chicken Gol Mirch Tikka 399 Mutton Rice Bowl 179
Chicken Malai Tikka 399
Chicken Kasturi Tikka 399 BIRYANI
Chicken Nizami Tikka 399 o Veg Biryani
Chicken Kalml Tikka 349 o Paneer Tikka Biryani
Chicken Bharra Qabab 349 @ Special Veg Handi Biryani
Chicken Seekh Qabab 349 Egg Biryani 159
Chicken Afgani Tikka 499 Chicken Dum Biryani 179
Chicken Roast 499 Ckn. Tikka Boneless Biryani
Tandoori Chicken ‘ 499 Tandoori Chicken Biryani 249
Mutton Shami Qabab 499 Spl. Ckn. Handi Biryani (6pc)
Mutton Gilawati Qabab 499 Mutton Dum Biryani 219
Mutton Seekh Qabab 499 Spl. Mtn Handi Biryani (6pc)
Mutton Tandoori Raan 1499 Fish Biryani
Mutton Bharra 399
Fish Fry 399 BEVERAGES
Fish Atishi Tikka 399 Cold Drinks - 250 ML
Fish Ajwain Tikka 399 Cold Drinks - 750 ML
Fish Tikka 399 Cane - 330 ML
Package Drinking Water
ROLLS Masala Cold Drink
Veg. Roll ' Fresh Lime Water
Paneer Roll
Egg Roll (Single/Double) 49 . DESSERTS
Chicken Roll Matki Wali Firni
Mutton Gilawati Roll Shahi Tukda
Mutton Shami Roll Kunafa
Mutton Boti Roll
Mutton Seekh Roll
Chicken Keema Paav
Mutton Keema Paav
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MAIN COURSE - VEG
Mix Veg.

Veg. Kofta

Veg. Kadhani

Veg. Jaipuri

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Gobhi Mutter
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Punjabi
Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Butter Masala
Mushroom Masala

CHICKEN

Chicken Korma
Chicken Masala
Chicken Kali Mirch
Chicken Changezi
Chicken Do Pyaza

Chicken Kadhani

Chicken Kofta

Chicken Bhuna

Chicken Curry

Chicken Rara Masala

White Butter Chicken

Chicken Butter Masala

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chicken Handi Champaran
(4/8pc)

MUTTON

Mutton Bheja Fry
Mutton Boti Masala
Dal Gosht

Mutton Korma
Mutton Darra Keema
Mutton Tawa Masala
Mutton Do Pyaza
Mutton Roghan Josh
Mutton Bhuna
Mutton Masala
Mutton Curry

379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
399
399
399
449

799

299
449
449
449
449
449
449
449
449
449
449
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HANDIWALI

BIRYANI

Mutton Rara Masala

Nalli Nihari

Mutton Handi Champaran
(4/8pc) 449

EGG & FISH
Egg Curry
Fish Curry

BREADS

Rumali Roti

Khameeri Roti

Tandoori Roti / Butter 30
Butter Naan / Garlic 59
Stuffed Mtn. Keema Paratha

DAL

Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani
Dal Dhaba

RICE

Steam Rice
Jeera Rice
Biryani Rice

EXTRAS
Chicken (1 PC)
Mutton (1 PC)
Special Gravy

SALAD, PAPAD & RAITA
Green Salad

Kachumber Salad

Papad Dry/Fry

Masala Papad

Veg Raita

PARCEL ONLY

o Veg. Thali

Chicken Thali

479
479

899

139
169
20/25
50

69
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